

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) . 7347/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. M.Ram Babu,Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal along with Civil Appeal 3165 of 2014.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar